
June 2017

Total,
School District Sept Feb May 2016/17

2016 2017 2017 School Year
5 Southeast Kootenay 1,427 0 0 1,427
6 Rocky Mountain 1,712 0 0 1,712
8 Kootenay Lake 3,709 0 0 3,709

10 Arrow Lakes 856 0 0 856
19 Revelstoke 0 0 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0 0 0 0
22 Vernon 1,712 571 570 2,853
23 Central Okanagan 8,275 7,420 2,854 18,549
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 3,424 0 0 3,424
28 Quesnel 7,132 3,139 3,994 14,265
33 Chilliwack 123,248 15,696 66,753 205,697
34 Abbotsford 13,411 0 0 13,411
35 Langley 64,479 33,674 40,233 138,386
36 Surrey 916,910 221,451 136,692 1,275,053
37 Delta 196,850 103,306 108,423 408,579
38 Richmond 15,696 21,974 44,225 81,895
39 Vancouver 373,187 157,812 241,682 772,681
40 New Westminster 33,096 13,413 9,988 56,497
41 Burnaby 332,949 106,445 224,266 663,660
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 42,229 2,568 3,139 47,936
43 Coquitlam 611,523 263,972 353,216 1,228,711
44 North Vancouver 13,413 0 285 13,698
45 West Vancouver 0 0 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 2,284 0 0 2,284
47 Powell River 1,997 0 0 1,997
48 Sea to Sky 856 0 0 856
49 Central Coast 0 0 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 856 0 0 856
51 Boundary 0 0 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0 0 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 19,968 20,832 2,854 43,654
54 Bulkley Valley 0 0 0 0
57 Prince George 25,963 8,276 3,995 38,234
58 Nicola-Similkameen 12,270 3,710 1,426 17,406
59 Peace River South 2,568 0 0 2,568
60 Peace River North 25,965 7,705 9,130 42,800
61 Greater Victoria 27,394 5,993 4,565 37,952
62 Sooke 32,813 8,562 12,555 53,930
63 Saanich 39,659 13,413 10,557 63,629
64 Gulf Islands 7,991 0 0 7,991
67 Okanagan Skaha 0 0 0 0
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 5,137 0 571 5,708
69 Qualicum 11,701 0 0 11,701
70 Alberni 6,278 1,142 0 7,420
71 Comox Valley 9,702 0 0 9,702
72 Campbell River 2,568 2,283 3,139 7,990
73 Kamloops/Thompson 4,566 9,417 2,283 16,266
74 Gold Trail 0 0 0 0
75 Mission 1,141 0 571 1,712
78 Fraser-Cascade 0 0 0 0
79 Cowichan Valley 6,849 0 0 6,849
81 Fort Nelson 0 0 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 285 0 0 285
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 571 0 0 571
84 Vancouver Island West 3,708 0 0 3,708
85 Vancouver Island North 0 0 0 0
87 Stikine 0 0 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 19,690 3,995 1,997 25,682
92 Nisga'a 0 0 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0 0 0 0

Provincial Total 3,038,018 1,036,769 1,289,963 5,364,750

SUMMARY OF FUNDING FOR GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT, 2016/17



June 2017

Total Grad.
School District Sept 2016 $2,283 $2,282 Sept 2016 $2,283 $2,282 Sept 2016 $2,283 $2,282 Sept 2016 $2,283 $2,282 Adult

FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Sept 2016

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,427 0.0000 0 1,427
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,712 0.0000 0 1,712
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 856 1.2500 2,853 3,709

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 856 856
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 0.3750 856 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 0.0000 0 1,712
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.3750 856 2.1250 4,851 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,712 0.3750 856 8,275
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,139 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 0.0000 0 3,424
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,712 2.3750 5,420 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7,132
33 Chilliwack 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,142 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 19.1250 43,662 34.1250 77,873 123,248
34 Abbotsford 2.0000 4,566 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,278 1.0000 2,282 13,411
35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.3750 12,271 0.6250 1,426 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.6250 17,408 14.6250 33,374 64,479
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,426 111.2500 253,984 282.7500 645,236 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,426 5.0000 11,415 1.5000 3,423 916,910
37 Delta 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 26.7500 61,070 58.7500 134,068 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,427 0.1250 285 196,850
38 Richmond 3.0000 6,849 0.0000 0 2.2500 5,137 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,139 0.0000 0 15,696
39 Vancouver 1.1250 2,568 0.0000 0 76.7500 175,220 81.5000 185,983 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 6,849 1.1250 2,567 373,187
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.2500 9,703 5.1250 11,695 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,281 3.2500 7,417 33,096
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 61.5000 140,405 84.1250 191,973 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 332,949
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.3750 21,403 4.6250 10,554 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.3750 7,705 1.1250 2,567 42,229
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 86.0625 196,481 174.3750 397,924 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 6,849 4.5000 10,269 611,523
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 1,998 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.2500 9,703 0.7500 1,712 13,413
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.5000 1,142 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,142 0.0000 0 2,284
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,712 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,997
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 856 856
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 856 0.0000 0 856
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.5000 19,397 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 19,968
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.7500 10,844 5.6250 12,836 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,142 0.5000 1,141 25,963
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,142 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.0000 6,849 1.8750 4,279 12,270
59 Peace River South 0.7500 1,712 0.3750 856 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,568
60 Peace River North 0.1250 285 0.5000 1,141 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.8750 15,696 3.8750 8,843 25,965
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.0000 15,981 2.7500 6,276 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,281 0.3750 856 27,394
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,139 1.1250 2,567 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.6250 17,408 4.2500 9,699 32,813
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 1,998 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.7500 17,693 8.7500 19,968 39,659
64 Gulf Islands 3.5000 7,991 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7,991
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,712 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,854 0.0000 0 5,137
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.5000 10,274 0.1250 285 11,701
70 Alberni 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,281 0.8750 1,997 6,278
71 Comox Valley 3.0000 6,849 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,853 9,702
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 856 0.7500 1,712 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,568
73 Kamloops/Thompson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,568 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,142 0.1250 285 4,566
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,141 1,141
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,281 0.7500 1,712 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 0.1250 285 6,849
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 0.0000 0 285
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 571
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,708 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,708
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,427 0.5000 1,141 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.8750 15,696 0.6250 1,426 19,690
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 14.5000 33,104 1.8750 4,279 409.8125 935,603 717.0000 1,636,197 0.1250 285 0.6250 1,426 98.8750 225,734 88.2500 201,390 3,038,018

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the Sept 30, 2016 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from January 2014 to September 2016 SADE that have not been funded previously

Distributed Learning



June 2017

Total Grad.
School District Feb 2017 $2,283 Feb 2017 $2,283 Adult

FTE FTE Enrolments Funding,
Enrolment Funding Enrolment Funding Feb 2017

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 571
23 Central Okanagan 1.5000 3,425 1.7500 3,995 7,420
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
28 Quesnel 1.3750 3,139 0.0000 0 3,139
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 6.8750 15,696 15,696
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
35 Langley 0.3750 856 14.3750 32,818 33,674
36 Surrey 97.0000 221,451 0.0000 0 221,451
37 Delta 40.6250 92,747 4.6250 10,559 103,306
38 Richmond 9.6250 21,974 0.0000 0 21,974
39 Vancouver 69.1250 157,812 0.0000 0 157,812
40 New Westminster 1.8750 4,281 4.0000 9,132 13,413
41 Burnaby 46.6250 106,445 0.0000 0 106,445
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 1.1250 2,568 0.0000 0 2,568
43 Coquitlam 114.5000 261,404 1.1250 2,568 263,972
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 9.1250 20,832 0.0000 0 20,832
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 3.6250 8,276 0.0000 0 8,276
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 1.6250 3,710 3,710
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 3.3750 7,705 7,705
61 Greater Victoria 2.6250 5,993 0.0000 0 5,993
62 Sooke 0.5000 1,142 3.2500 7,420 8,562
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 5.8750 13,413 13,413
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
70 Alberni 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,142 1,142
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
72 Campbell River 1.0000 2,283 0.0000 0 2,283
73 Kamloops/Thompson 3.7500 8,561 0.3750 856 9,417
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 1.7500 3,995 0.0000 0 3,995
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 406.3750 927,755 47.7500 109,014 1,036,769

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the February 10, 2017 Form 1701 data collection

Continuing Education Distributed Learning



June 2017

Total Grad.
School District $2,282 May 2016 $2,283 $2,282 $2,282 May 2016 $2,283 $2,282 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding May 2017

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 0.1250 285 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 570
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,427 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,427 0.0000 0 2,854
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.3750 856 1.3750 3,138 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,994
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 0.0000 0 5.1250 11,700 24.0000 54,768 66,753
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
35 Langley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 12.0000 27,396 5.3750 12,266 40,233
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 57.7500 131,843 2.1250 4,849 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 136,692
37 Delta 0.0000 0 26.3750 60,214 18.6250 42,502 0.0000 0 2.1250 4,851 0.3750 856 108,423
38 Richmond 0.0000 0 11.0000 25,113 8.3750 19,112 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 44,225
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 75.0000 171,225 30.8750 70,457 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 241,682
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,427 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.7500 8,561 0.0000 0 9,988
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 59.0000 134,697 39.2500 89,569 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 224,266
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 0.8750 1,998 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,141 3,139
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 75.2500 171,796 78.8750 179,993 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 0.3750 856 353,216
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 285
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 1.2500 2,854 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2,854
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 1.7500 3,995 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,995
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 0.5000 1,141 1,426
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,425 2.5000 5,705 9,130
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,568 0.8750 1,997 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4,565
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.5000 7,991 2.0000 4,564 12,555
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,278 1.8750 4,279 10,557
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 571
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
70 Alberni 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,283 0.3750 856 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3,139
73 Kamloops/Thompson 0.0000 0 0.8750 1,998 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 2,283
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 571 0.0000 0 571
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,427 0.1250 285 0.0000 0 0.1250 285 0.0000 0 1,997
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 0.0000 0 313.6250 716,006 181.3750 413,899 0.0000 0 32.3750 73,912 37.7500 86,146 1,289,963

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the May 5, 2017 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from October 2014 to December 2016 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Distributed Learning
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